2018 Oakville Yacht Squadron Regatta Vibes - PHRF Open, J27 North

Americans, Etchells Great Lakes Championship

Thursday August 9th, 2018

1700 - 2000
1930 - 2330

J 27s & Etchells registrations
Bar service in the main clubhouse

Friday August 10th, 2018

0800-0930
0930

1100

1700-2000
1700-2300
1700-2100
1700-2000

1700 - ongoing

1800

J 27s & Etchells registrations only
J27 & Etchells Skipper’s Meeting
Warning signal, J 27 & Etchells fleets only
Regatta registration all fleets
Bar service - main bar & Muskoka Brewery at the tiki bar
Ticket sales open, includes all food tickets, drink tickets & raffle tickets
TGIF Dinner $10 including HST
-we supply the meat and you grill it, all the gourmet condiments
and salads supplied. Ice cream too!
Spectator Games - Bringing the party!
Join us for some fun crew building games on the lawn!
Performance by Tim Godfrey

Saturday August 11th, 2018

0800-0930
0930
1100
1500-2300
1530-2400
1530-2000
1700
1700

1800-1930

1930

Regatta registration all fleets
Skipper’s Meeting for Racers
Warning signal, all fleets racing
Ticket sales open, includes all food tickets, drink tickets & raffle tickets
Bar service in the main clubhouse
Bar Service at the tiki bar featuring Painkillers
Performance by Faces for Radio
Spectator Games
Join us for some fun crew building games on the lawn, and a flip
cup tournament!
Dinner service begins - counter served dinner by Maro’s in the main
clubhouse
Cevapi (grilled chicken breast), Tandoori chicken, Veggie kabob,

turmeric & saffron rice, humus, moroccan bowl, garden kale salad &

baklava bites $24 plus HST
Performance by Faces for Radio & dancing

Sunday August 12th, 2018

800-930
1000
1200-1730
1300-1700
1300-1600
1330

1400

PHRF distance race registration only
Warning signal, all fleets racing
Bar service
Tiki bar service
Ticket sales open, includes all food & drink tickets
Performance by Steel drum band ROY
Lunch service begins
Roti & salad $11 plus HST

ASAP after the races PHRF & One Design Awards Ceremony PLUS raffle draw

*raffle all weekend long with great prizes!



