2018 Oakville Yacht Squadron Regatta Vibes - PHRF Open, J27 North Americans, Etchells Great Lakes Championship

Thursday August 9th, 2018

1700 - 2000	J 27s & Etchells registrations
1930 - 2330	Bar service in the main clubhouse

Friday August 10th, 2018

0800-0930	J 27s & Etchells registrations only
0930	J27 & Etchells Skipper's Meeting
1100	Warning signal, J 27 & Etchells fleets only
1700-2000	Regatta registration all fleets
1700-2300	Bar service - main bar & Muskoka Brewery at the tiki bar
1700-2100	Ticket sales open, includes all food tickets, drink tickets & raffle tickets
1700-2000	TGIF Dinner \$10 including HST
	-we supply the meat and you grill it, all the gourmet condiments
	and salads supplied. Ice cream too!
1700 - ongoing	Spectator Games - Bringing the party!
	Join us for some fun crew building games on the lawn!
1800	Performance by Tim Godfrey

Saturday August 11th, 2018

0800-0930	Regatta registration all fleets
0930	Skipper's Meeting for Racers
1100	Warning signal, all fleets racing
1500-2300	Ticket sales open, includes all food tickets, drink tickets & raffle tickets
1530-2400	Bar service in the main clubhouse
1530-2000	Bar Service at the tiki bar featuring Painkillers
1700	Performance by Faces for Radio
1700	Spectator Games
	Join us for some fun crew building games on the lawn, and a flip cup tournament!
1800-1930	Dinner service begins - counter served dinner by Maro's in the main clubhouse
	Cevapi (grilled chicken breast), Tandoori chicken, Veggie kabob, turmeric & saffron rice, humus, moroccan bowl, garden kale salad & baklava bites \$24 plus HST
1930	Performance by Faces for Radio & dancing

Sunday August 12th, 2018

800-930	PHRF distance race registration only
1000	Warning signal, all fleets racing
1200-1730	Bar service
1300-1700	Tiki bar service
1300-1600	Ticket sales open, includes all food & drink tickets
1330	Performance by Steel drum band ROY
1400	Lunch service begins
	Roti & salad \$11 plus HST

ASAP after the races PHRF & One Design Awards Ceremony PLUS raffle draw

^{*}raffle all weekend long with great prizes!